Title: Downtown Trunk Sewer Improvements Phase 3 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 514-S3) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 5, 2010
Office of the City Clerk,
City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5%)	\$ 38,000,00\$	38,000,00
2.	LS	1	Construction Area Signs and Traffic Control	\$ 38,000,00\$	38,000,00
3.	LS	1	Shoring, Bracing, and Sheeting	\$ 60,000	60,000.00
4.	EA	6	Rehabilitation of Existing Manholes	\$ 7,300,00\$	43,800.00
5.	EA	2	Installation of New 60-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 36,000,00\$	72,000.00
6.	EA	2	Installation of New 48-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 9,000.00	18,000,00
7.	LS	1	Prep and Rehabilitation of Manhole F22-2-64	\$ 9,000,00\$	9,000.00
8.	LS	1	Installation of New Minor Siphon with structures and air jumpers.	\$300,000.00\$	· · · · -
9.	LF	46	Installation of New 15-inch Diameter VCP Sewer Pipe	\$ 300,00 \$	13.800.00
10.	LF	2745	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-42 to Manhole F22-2-62 using sliplining.		285,480,00
11.	LF	116	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-62 to Manhole F22-2-27 using short segment sliplining.	\$ 325.00\$	37,700.00

TOTAL BID PRICE \$ 815,780.00

TOTAL BID PRICE: <u>Eight Hundred Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred</u> (Written in Words) Eighty odiod

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

I. W. Ebert Corp.

Title: Downtown Trunk Sewer Improvements Phase 3 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 514-S3) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 5, 2010 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5%)	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.=
2.	LS	1	Construction Area Signs and Traffic Control	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.
3.	LS	1	Shoring, Bracing, and Sheeting	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.
4.	EA	6	Rehabilitation of Existing Manholes	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.
5.	EA	2	Installation of New 60-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 60,000.	\$ 120,000.2
6.	EA	2	Installation of New 48-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 9,000.	\$ 18,000.
7.	LS	1	Prep and Rehabilitation of Manhole F22-2-64	\$ 15,000.	\$ 15,000,00
8.	LS	1	Installation of New Minor Siphon with structures and air jumpers.	\$ 150,000.	\$ 150,000.°°
9.	LF	46	Installation of New 15-inch Diameter VCP Sewer Pipe	s 440.00	\$ 20, 240. =
10.	LF	2745	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-42 to Manhole F22-2-62 using sliplining.	s 145.00	\$ 398,025.°
11.	LF	116	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-62 to Manhole F22-2-27 using short segment sliplining.	\$ 300.20	\$ 34,800.00
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 911,065	000

TOTAL BID PRICE: Vine Hundred Eleven Thousand and Sixty Ane (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Company Name Printed

Title: Downtown Trunk Sewer Improvements Phase 3 in Antioch, CA (P.W. 514-S3) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 5, 2010
Office of the City Clerk,
City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5%)	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000
2.	LS	1	Construction Area Signs and Traffic Control	\$ 22500	\$ 22500
3.	LS	1	Shoring, Bracing, and Sheeting	\$ 75,000	\$75,000
4.	EΑ	6	Rehabilitation of Existing Manholes	\$ H,000	\$ 24,000
5.	EA	2	Installation of New 60-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 25000	\$ 50,000
6.	ΕA	2	Installation of New 48-inch Diameter Manholes	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000
7.	LS	1	Prep and Rehabilitation of Manhole F22-2-64	\$ 16,000	\$ 10,000
8.	LS	1	Installation of New Minor Siphon with structures and air jumpers.	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000
9.	LF	46	Installation of New 15-inch Diameter VCP Sewer Pipe	s 280	\$ 12880
10.	LF	2745	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-42 to Manhole F22-2-62 using sliplining.	\$ 195	\$ 535,275
11.	LF	116	Lining of Existing Pipeline from Manhole F22-2-62 to Manhole F22-2-27 using short segment sliplining.	\$ 250	s 29,000
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 91468	55

TOTAL BID PRICE: Nine Hundred and fourteen thousand SIX hundred and fifty five (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Company Name Frinted